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Link do produktu: https://www.expert-auto.pl/miara-zwijana-stalowa-3-m-x-16-mm-magnes-p-50740.html

Opis produktu

MIARA ZWIJANA STALOWA 3 M X 16 MM,

MAGNES

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

EAN (GTIN)

Dtugos¢

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Kod producenta

Marka

Rodzaj

14,50 zt

24 godziny
67-183

67-183
5907558425598
5907558425598
3

0.15

67-183

Neo Tools

miara zwijana

MIARA ZWIJANA STALOWA 3 M X 16 MM, MAGNES
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